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II AQUATHLON RZESZÓW 2019
Rzeszów, 16.3.2019

Konkurencja 3 400m dowolny 14 - 15 lat
16.03.2019 - 10:36 Młodzicy Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

K14 (młodziczki14-15lat), Dziewcząt

1. MOTOR Magdalena 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 5:02.52 465
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:51.67 39.10 250m: 3:09.42 38.77 350m: 4:26.88 38.65

100m: 1:12.57 38.71 200m: 2:30.65 38.98 300m: 3:48.23 38.81 400m: 5:02.52 35.64

2. WAŁACH Emilia 04 UKS 51 Lublin 5:07.78 442
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:52.40 39.18 250m: 3:10.57 39.14 350m: 4:29.29 39.07

100m: 1:13.22 38.43 200m: 2:31.43 39.03 300m: 3:50.22 39.65 400m: 5:07.78 38.49

3. WRÓBEL Wiktoria 04 KS BARAKUDA Mińsk Maz. 5:19.38 395
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.06 40.74 250m: 3:18.69 41.39 350m: 4:40.45 40.87

100m: 1:15.32 39.81 200m: 2:37.30 41.24 300m: 3:59.58 40.89 400m: 5:19.38 38.93

4. THAMM Milena 05 NIEZRZESZENI 5:23.27 381
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:54.90 41.11 250m: 3:17.97 41.76 350m: 4:42.59 42.46

100m: 1:13.79 39.29 200m: 2:36.21 41.31 300m: 4:00.13 42.16 400m: 5:23.27 40.68

5. ZAWADKA Marta 04 KS BARAKUDA Mińsk Maz. 6:01.56 272
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:06.85 45.83 250m: 3:41.29 46.75 350m: 5:16.04 46.80

100m: 1:21.02 43.82 200m: 2:54.54 47.69 300m: 4:29.24 47.95 400m: 6:01.56 45.52

6. NOWOROL Zofia 05 AP Aquasport Rzeszów 6:17.19 240
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:14.01 47.99 250m: 3:51.27 48.23 350m: 5:31.14 49.87

100m: 1:26.02 46.08 200m: 3:03.04 49.03 300m: 4:41.27 50.00 400m: 6:17.19 46.05

7. KAWALEC Aleksandra 05 AP Aquasport Rzeszów 6:30.62 216
50m: 42.00 42.00 150m: 2:19.31 49.78 250m: 4:01.15 51.29 350m: 5:44.91 52.09

100m: 1:29.53 47.53 200m: 3:09.86 50.55 300m: 4:52.82 51.67 400m: 6:30.62 45.71

8. BILSKA Alicja 04 Swim Tri Rzeszów 6:57.31 177
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:25.74 51.92 250m: 350m: 6:07.96

100m: 1:33.82 50.14 200m: 3:21.35 55.61 300m: 400m: 6:57.31 49.35

9. KICIŃSKA Anna 05 UKS Tempo 05 7:02.22 171
50m: 43.77 43.77 150m: 2:27.34 53.50 250m: 4:19.71 57.18 350m: 6:14.29 58.29

100m: 1:33.84 50.07 200m: 3:22.53 55.19 300m: 5:16.00 56.29 400m: 7:02.22 47.93

10. BIEŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 05 Swim Tri Rzeszów 7:22.65 148
50m: 43.27 43.27 150m: 2:31.43 56.25 250m: 4:26.17 57.91 350m: 6:26.25 1:00.67

100m: 1:35.18 51.91 200m: 3:28.26 56.83 300m: 5:25.58 59.41 400m: 7:22.65 56.40

11. KIELAR Weronika 05 NIEZRZESZENI 8:37.03 93
50m: 50.40 50.40 150m: 2:58.92 1:07.64 250m: 5:13.91 1:07.46 350m: 7:33.56 1:10.03

100m: 1:51.28 1:00.88 200m: 4:06.45 1:07.53 300m: 6:23.53 1:09.62 400m: 8:37.03 1:03.47

12. PUDŁO Paulina 04 NIEZRZESZENI 8:56.53 83
50m: 50.96 50.96 150m: 3:04.91 1:07.41 250m: 5:22.36 1:10.31 350m: 7:44.93 1:09.42

100m: 1:57.50 1:06.54 200m: 4:12.05 1:07.14 300m: 6:35.51 1:13.15 400m: 8:56.53 1:11.60

M14 (młodzicy 14-15lat), Chłopców

1. POLSKI Mateusz 04 UKS 51 Lublin 4:37.58 447
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.74 34.87 250m: 2:50.16 35.25 350m: 4:02.27 36.07

100m: 1:04.87 34.06 200m: 2:14.91 35.17 300m: 3:26.20 36.04 400m: 4:37.58 35.31

2. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 Lublin 4:41.37 429
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:43.24 35.86 250m: 2:55.63 36.40 350m: 4:07.22 35.68

100m: 1:07.38 34.90 200m: 2:19.23 35.99 300m: 3:31.54 35.91 400m: 4:41.37 34.15

3. CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 4:41.50 428
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.41 36.16 250m: 2:55.95 36.35 350m: 4:07.91 36.18

100m: 1:07.25 35.07 200m: 2:19.60 36.19 300m: 3:31.73 35.78 400m: 4:41.50 33.59
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II AQUATHLON RZESZÓW 2019
Rzeszów, 16.3.2019

Konkurencja 3, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, M14 (młodzicy 14-15lat)

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

4. PTASZYŃSKI Stanisław 05 KT Żywiec 4:50.82 388
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:47.11 37.07 250m: 3:01.34 36.80 350m: 4:15.70 36.84

100m: 1:10.04 36.47 200m: 2:24.54 37.43 300m: 3:38.86 37.52 400m: 4:50.82 35.12

5. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 UKS 51 Lublin 4:54.98 372
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:49.21 38.46 250m: 3:03.80 36.00 350m: 4:19.32 37.75

100m: 1:10.75 37.40 200m: 2:27.80 38.59 300m: 3:41.57 37.77 400m: 4:54.98 35.66

6. STEFANOWSKI Maciej 04 Iron Dragon Triathlon 5:00.78 351
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:48.55 38.93 250m: 3:07.02 38.69 350m: 4:24.07 38.14

100m: 1:09.62 37.08 200m: 2:28.33 39.78 300m: 3:45.93 38.91 400m: 5:00.78 36.71

7. BIENIA Maciej 04 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 5:01.72 348
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.48 37.97 250m: 3:06.41 38.98 350m: 4:24.97 39.38

100m: 1:10.51 37.19 200m: 2:27.43 38.95 300m: 3:45.59 39.18 400m: 5:01.72 36.75

8. PŁUSA Max 04 Iron Dragon Triathlon 5:02.11 346
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.40 37.82 250m: 3:06.64 38.51 350m: 4:23.21 38.26

100m: 1:11.58 38.39 200m: 2:28.13 38.73 300m: 3:44.95 38.31 400m: 5:02.11 38.90

9. STROJEK Mikołaj 04 FREGATA Głogów Młp. 5:09.71 321
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:50.68 39.40 250m: 3:12.82 40.39 350m: 4:35.76 41.46

100m: 1:11.28 38.86 200m: 2:32.43 41.75 300m: 3:54.30 41.48 400m: 5:09.71 33.95

10. BOROWIECKI Jakub 04 Triathlon Nowa Dęba 5:10.34 319
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.74 38.98 250m: 3:09.03 40.68 350m: 4:31.09 41.14

100m: 1:09.76 37.00 200m: 2:28.35 39.61 300m: 3:49.95 40.92 400m: 5:10.34 39.25

11. ARMUŁA Karol 05 Sportwise 5:11.08 317
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:51.33 40.00 250m: 3:11.26 39.78 350m: 4:32.48 40.83

100m: 1:11.33 37.54 200m: 2:31.48 40.15 300m: 3:51.65 40.39 400m: 5:11.08 38.60

12. MASZKOWSKI Jakub 04 UKS 51 Lublin 5:22.72 284
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:54.32 40.81 250m: 3:18.97 42.75 350m: 4:42.23 41.49

100m: 1:13.51 39.19 200m: 2:36.22 41.90 300m: 4:00.74 41.77 400m: 5:22.72 40.49

13. SOBOLEWSKI Przemysław 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 5:41.79 239
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:59.62 43.39 250m: 3:28.28 44.33 350m: 4:57.83 44.66

100m: 1:16.23 41.29 200m: 2:43.95 44.33 300m: 4:13.17 44.89 400m: 5:41.79 43.96

14. GAJDA Maksymilian 04 NIEZRZESZENI 6:05.11 196
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:02.02 44.68 250m: 3:38.68 49.04 350m: 5:17.09 49.26

100m: 1:17.34 41.88 200m: 2:49.64 47.62 300m: 4:27.83 49.15 400m: 6:05.11 48.02

15. PAŹDZIOCH Kacper 05 KS BARAKUDA Mińsk Maz. 7:39.07 98
50m: 46.51 46.51 150m: 2:42.18 58.57 250m: 4:45.05 1:01.26 350m: 6:46.35 1:00.55

100m: 1:43.61 57.10 200m: 3:43.79 1:01.61 300m: 5:45.80 1:00.75 400m: 7:39.07 52.72

16. DUDZIK Kacper 04 Swim Tri Rzeszów 8:48.36 64
50m: 49.79 49.79 150m: 2:59.91 1:06.81 250m: 5:21.46 1:09.80 350m: 7:39.48 1:09.53

100m: 1:53.10 1:03.31 200m: 4:11.66 1:11.75 300m: 6:29.95 1:08.49 400m: 8:48.36 1:08.88

17. JEMIOŁO Jakub 05 SP Nr 5 Ropczyce 10:05.39 43
50m: 1:17.15 1:17.15 150m: 3:47.32 1:18.30 250m: 6:20.69 1:14.75 350m: 8:53.16 1:16.77

100m: 2:29.02 1:11.87 200m: 5:05.94 1:18.62 300m: 7:36.39 1:15.70 400m: 10:05.39 1:12.23


